Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire. GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788 Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004. All Rights Reserved
AX-GS-AQ4x - Issue 1.1 - Date 18/12/2015
AX-GS-AQ4x
Air Quality Sensors

Conformity: CE marked, EMC,LVD.
Country of Origin: Canada
Order Codes
AX-GS-AQ41-00 Room Air Quality Sensor 0-10Vdc stepped & linear output
AX-GS-AQ41-00-R Room Air Quality Sensor 0-10Vdc stepped linear & relay output
AX-GS-AQ41-10 Room Air Quality Sensor 0-10Vdc stepped and linear output & LCD Display
AX-GS-AQ41-01 Room Air Quality Sensor 0-10Vdc stepped and linear output &LED
AX-GS-AQ42-00 Duct Air Quality Sensor 0-10Vdc stepped & linear output
AX-GS-AQ42-00-R Duct Air Quality Sensor 0-10Vdc stepped linear & relay output
AX-GS-AQ42-10 Duct Air Quality Sensor 0-10Vdc stepped and linear output & LCD Display
Create PDF with GO2PDF for free, if you wish to remove this line, click here to buy Virtual PDF Printer
Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire. GU35 0AX.